
Wagons
Transit 350 

Wagon
Transit 350 EL 

Wagon

Roof Height High Roof High Roof

Wheelbase Length Long Long Extended

EXTERIOR
Inches Inches

 Wheelbase 147.6" 147.6"

 Length 235.5 263.9"

 Height 108.6 108.6"

 Width - Including Mirrors 97.4" 97.4"

 Width - Mirrors Folded 81.3" 81.3"

 Load Height (Curb) 28.8" 27.8"

 Side Cargo Door Opening  Height 63" 63"

 Side Cargo Door Opening 
 Width -  Sliding

51.2" 51.2"

 Rear Cargo Door Opening Height 72.2" 72.2"

 Rear Cargo Door Opening Width 59.8" 59.8"

INTERIOR
Inches Inches

 Cargo Length Behind 
 Driver (at Floor)

141.7" 170.2"

 Interior Width Between C-Pillar 69.8" 69.8"

 Interior Width Between 
 Wheelhouse

53.7" 45.4"

 Interior Height Maximum 77" 77"

www.Nor-CalVans.com phone: (866) 892-0150

Measurements from Ford website http://www.ford.com/trucks/transitvanwagon/specifications/exterior/ 

email: info@nor-calvans.com

Ford Transit Dimensions

Transit 150 
Wagon

Regular

Inches

129.9"

217.8"

98.7"

97.4"

81.3"

28.2"

63"

67.6"

Inches

124"

69.8"

51.2"

62.8"

59.8"

53.7"

51.2"

62.8"

59.8"

Transit 350 
Wagon 

Long

Inches

Medium RoofMedium Roof

53.7"

67.6"

Inches

141.7"

69.8"

147.6"

235.5"

99.2"

97.4"

81.3"

28.8"

63"

The Transit is available in three body lengths and 
three roof heights, Nor-Cal Vans primarily works with 
Medium and High roof Transits.

High roof Medium roof


