

Ford Transit Dimensions



The Transit is available in three body lengths and three roof heights, Nor-Cal Vans primarily works with Medium and High roof Transits.



High roof

Medium roof

		11181	TTOOT	I Wicdidill 1001	
Wagons	Transit 150 Wagon	Transit 350 Wagon	Transit 350 Wagon	Transit 350 EL Wagon	
Roof Height	Medium Roof	Medium Roof	High Roof	High Roof	
Wheelbase Length	Regular	Long	Long	Long Extended	
EXTERIOR					
	Inches	Inches	Inches	Inches	
Wheelbase	129.9"	147.6"	147.6"	147.6"	
Length	217.8"	235.5"	235.5	263.9"	
Height	98.7"	99.2"	108.6	108.6"	
Width - Including Mirrors	97.4"	97.4"	97.4"	97.4"	
Width - Mirrors Folded	81.3"	81.3"	81.3"	81.3"	
Load Height (Curb)	28.2"	28.8"	28.8"	27.8"	
Side Cargo Door Opening Height	63"	63"	63"	63"	
Side Cargo Door Opening Width - Sliding	51.2"	51.2"	51.2"	51.2"	
Rear Cargo Door Opening Height	62.8"	62.8"	72.2"	72.2"	

INTERIOR

Rear Cargo Door Opening Width

	Inches	Inches	Inches	Inches
Cargo Length Behind Driver (at Floor)	124"	141.7"	141.7"	170.2"
Interior Width Between C-Pillar	69.8"	69.8"	69.8"	69.8"
Interior Width Between Wheelhouse	53.7"	53.7"	53.7"	45.4"
Interior Height Maximum	67.6"	67.6"	77"	77"

59.8"

59.8"

Measurements from Ford website http://www.ford.com/trucks/transitvanwagon/specifications/exterior/

59.8"

59.8"